
2

3

4

6

7 8

9

10

16

12 15

13

17

cm

ins

in
s c
m

A

A

5

18
Open slots (2 places)

: open landing gear
doors if building with gear down.

Optional

11 14

ss1x_parts.pdf v1.1 ©2004 by Ralph Currell

1

27

19

20
21

Open triangular holes (2 places)

22

23
24 25

26 fr
o
n
t



cm

ins

in
s c
m

B

B
ss1x_parts.pdf v1.1 ©2004 by Ralph Currell

Parts 17-20
Open slots

and triangular
holes

2

3

4

651 7 8

9 10

16

12

15

13

11

14
17

18

19 20

21

22

23

24

26
25

fr
o
n
t

Open slots

27

Score along
gray lines

front



cm

ins

in
s c
m

C

C
ss1x_parts.pdf v1.1 ©2004 by Ralph Currell

centre

centre

2
3

4

6

5

1

7

8 9
10

16

12

15

13

11

14

17 18

19
20

21

22 23 24

28

26
Open slots and
triangular holes

27

29

31

outer portouter starboard

A

A

inner portinner starboard

25

30


